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REDEFINING MEDICINE

Lab Fundamentals

Session Schedule
Schedule Subject to Change
All times are in EST
NON-CME

Saturday, April 17, 2021:

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:15am

12:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

The GI Effects Stool Profile & Laboratory Fundamentals

Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics Patricia Devers, DO
Clinical Lab Cases — Gl Effects

Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics Filomena Trindade, MD
Break

The NutrEval Profile & Laboratory Fundamentals

Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics Michael Chapman, ND
The Importance of Nutritional Balance and Nutritional

Testing

Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics Pamela W. Smith, MD, MPH, MS
Non-CME Session

Sponsored by: L-Nutra TBD

Clinical Approaches to Vascular Health: Lab Biomarkers &
Case Studies

Sponsored by: Calroy Joel Kahn, MD

Environment, Autoimmunity and Inflammation

Sponsored by: Cyrex Aristo Vojdani, PhD, M.Sc., CLS
Break

Functional Endocrinology: Advances and Best Practices in
Laboratory Testing
Sponsored by: Precision Analytical Mark Newman, MS

Functional Endocrinology: Evidence Based Practice
Through the Lens of Case Studies
Sponsored by: Precision Analytical Doreen Saltiel, MD, JD, FACC, FAARM, ABAARM

Close of Session

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr
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Sunday, April 18, 2021:

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:15am

12:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

Introduction to Epigenetic Methylation: Why it is the Best
Age-Related Biomarker and How to Use it in Clinical Age
Management

Sponsored by: Tru Diagnostic

The Science Behind Food Sensitivity Testing
Sponsored by: Immuno Labs

Break

Healthy Aging & The Microbiome: Insights with GI-MAP
Sponsored by: Diagnostic Solutions

Detoxifying the Inflamed Patient; Cytokines, Histamine and
Oxidative Stress
Sponsored by: Precision Point

Break

The Latest Clinical and Mechanistic Studies on non-IgE
Food Allergy Using the Alcat Test
Sponsored By: Cell Science

Close of Session

James LaValle, RPh, CCN

Boone Zavik, COO of Immuno Labs

Tom Fabian, PhD, CNTP

Cheryl Burdette, ND

Roger Deutsch & Amy Pieczarka, RDN, LDN,
CCN, IFNCP, CDCES

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr




