

Lab Fundamentals

Session Schedule

Schedule Subject to Change

All times are in EST

NON-CME

Saturday, April 17, 2021:

9:00 am	The GI Effects Stool Profile & Laboratory Fundamentals Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics	Patricia Devers, DO	1 hr
10:00 am	Clinical Lab Cases – GI Effects Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics	Filomena Trindade, MD	1 hr
11:00 am	Break		
11:15 am	The NutrEval Profile & Laboratory Fundamentals Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics	Michael Chapman, ND	1 hr
12:15 pm	The Importance of Nutritional Balance and Nutritional Testing Sponsored By: Genova Diagnostics	Pamela W. Smith, MD, MPH, MS	1 hr
1:15 pm	Non-CME Session Sponsored by: L-Nutra	TBD	
1:45 pm	Clinical Approaches to Vascular Health: Lab Biomarkers & Case Studies Sponsored by: Calroy	Joel Kahn, MD	1 hr
2:45 pm	Environment, Autoimmunity and Inflammation Sponsored by: Cyrex	Aristo Vojdani, PhD, M.Sc., CLS	1 hr
3:45 pm	Break		
4:00 pm	Functional Endocrinology: Advances and Best Practices in Laboratory Testing Sponsored by: Precision Analytical	Mark Newman, MS	1 hr
5:00 pm	Functional Endocrinology: Evidence Based Practice Through the Lens of Case Studies Sponsored by: Precision Analytical	Doreen Saltiel, MD, JD, FACC, FAARM, ABAARM	1 hr
6:00 pm	Close of Session		



Sunday, April 18, 2021:

9:00 am	Introduction to Epigenetic Methylation: Why it is the Best Age-Related Biomarker and How to Use it in Clinical Age Management Sponsored by: Tru Diagnostic	James LaValle, RPh, CCN	1 hr
10:00 am	The Science Behind Food Sensitivity Testing Sponsored by: Immuno Labs	Boone Zavik, COO of Immuno Labs	1 hr
11:00 am	Break		
11:15 am 12:15 pm	Healthy Aging & The Microbiome: Insights with GI-MAP Sponsored by: Diagnostic Solutions Detoxifying the Inflamed Patient; Cytokines, Histamine and Oxidative Stress Sponsored by: Precision Point	Tom Fabian, PhD, CNTP Cheryl Burdette, ND	1 hr
1:15 pm	Break		
1:45 pm	The Latest Clinical and Mechanistic Studies on non-IgE Food Allergy Using the Alcat Test Sponsored By: Cell Science	Roger Deutsch & Amy Pieczarka, RDN, LDN, CCN, IFNCP, CDCES	1 hr
2:45 pm	Close of Session		